ANCHOR POINT FOR TIMBER, CONCRETE AND
STEEL SUBSTRUCTURES
PRACTICAL
Support height between 300 and 800 mm to adapt to different roofing
thicknesses.
EFFECTIVE
Device with controlled deformation to limit load transfer to the structure.
LOW PROFILE
Small-sized cylindrical system, minimises the visual impact on the roof.
TECHNICAL DATA*
CODE material d1 B H L pcs
[mm] [in] [mm] [in] [mm] [in] [mm] [in]
TOWER300
S235JR zinc plated steel
48 1.89 150 6 300 11 3/4 150 6 1
TOWERPEAK
H
BL
TOWER22
BL
H
d1 d1
TOWER400 48 1.89 150 6 400 15 3/4 150 6 1
TOWER500 48 1.89 150 6 500 19 3/4 150 6 1
TOWER600 48 1.89 150 6 600 23 5/8 150 6 1
TOWER700 48 1.89 150 6 700 27 1/2 150 6 1
TOWER800 48 1.89 150 6 800 31 1/2 150 6 1
TOWER22500 48 1.89 150 6 500 19 3/4 150 6 1
TOWERA2300
AISI 304 stainless
steel grade 1.4301
48 1.89 150 6 300 11 3/4 150 6 1
TOWERA2400 48 1.89 150 6 400 15 3/4 150 6 1
TOWERA2500 48 1.89 150 6 500 19 3/4 150 6 1
AOS01
AISI 304 stainless
steel grade 1.4301
- - 60 2 3/8 - - 98 3 7/8 1